 TS1002/TS1004 Dual/Quad Op Amps
 Demo Board
Page 1
© 2014 Silicon Laboratories, Inc. All rights reserved.
FEATURES
 0.65V to 2.5V Single-supply operation
 AC-coupled Non-inverting and Inverting
configurations supplied

Product data sheets and additional documentation
can be found at www.silabs.com.
Ordering Information
Order Number Description
TS1002DB TS1002 Dual Op Amp
Demo Board
TS1004DB TS1004 Quad Op Amp
Demo Board
Figure 1. TS1002 Evaluation Board
Figure 2. TS1004 Evaluation Board
TS1002/TS1004 Dual/Quad Op-Amps Demo Board
Page 2     TS1002/4-EVB Rev. 1.0
Description
The TS1002 and the TS1004 demo boards provide
two configurations for evaluating the TS1002 dual
and the TS1004 quad operational amplifiers. A non-